
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 15 of EE/SMD of 2021-2022

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Executive Engineer,South 24 Parganas Mechanical Division

Tender Id NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 15 of EE/SMD of 2021-2022 Memo No 1027/SMD Memo Date 08-09-2021

Description NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 15 of EE/SMD of 2021-2022

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To
Executive Engineer,

SMD PHE Dte
Payable At Kolkata

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 08-09-2021 09:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 29-09-2021 03:00 AM

Last Date of Application 24-09-2021 02:00 AM Last Date of Permission 24-09-2021 03:00 AM

Last Date of Submission 29-09-2021 03:00 AM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 29-09-2021 04:00 AM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Supply, Installation and commissioning of 15 KVA voltage stabilizer at of

PH No 1 of Kumirmari water supply scheme(Newly electrified) in South 24-

Pgs district under South 24-Pgs Mechanical Division,PHEDte.

30 Days 2 %

2

Supply , Installation and commissioning of 15 KVA voltage stabilizer at of

PH No 2 of Kumirmari water supply scheme(Newly electrified) in South 24-

Pgs district under South 24-Pgs Mechanical Division,PHEDte.

30 Days 2 %

3

Supply, Installation and commissioning of 15 KVA voltage stabilizer at of

PH No 3 of Kumirmari water supply scheme(Newly electrified) in South 24-

Pgs district under South 24-Pgs Mechanical Division,PHEDte.

30 Days 2 %

Supply, Installation and commissioning of 15 KVA voltage stabilizer at of



4 PH No 4 of Kumirmari water supply scheme(Newly electrified) in South 24-

Pgs district under South 24-Pgs Mechanical Division,PHEDte.

30 Days 2 %

5

Supply, installation and commissioning of 20 KVA voltage stabilizer at P.H.

No.2 of Left out area of Ganeshpur Mouza water supply scheme under

South 24 Pgs. Mechanical Division, PHE Dte.

30 Days 2 %

6

Supply, installation and commissioning of 20 KVA voltage stabilizer at P.H.

No.1 of Nebutala Abad Mouza water supply scheme under South 24 Pgs.

Mechanical Division, PHE Dte.

30 Days 2 %

7

Supply, installation and commissioning of 20 KVA voltage stabilizer at P.H.

No.1 of Taktipur Abad Mouza water supply scheme under South 24 Pgs.

Mechanical Division, PHE Dte.

30 Days 2 %

8

Supply and Delivery of Chlorine Dosing pump motor set for Secondary

Chlirination arrangement at OHR 40(Banberia) under Arsenic Affected Area

Surface Based Water Supply project under South 24-Pgs Mechanical

Division, PHE Dte.

30 Days 2 %

9

Construction of separate temporary toilet for maintaining Covid-19

protocol at Boosting Station II under South 24 Pgs. Mechanical Division,

PHE Dte.

30 Days 2 %

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WBF2908.pdf

2 WBF_2911_ii_.pdf

3 T-15.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 15 of EE/SMD of 2021-2022
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


